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Výsledky 224. kola

Počet zaslaných riešení: 13
Č. Meno Zaslané A B C D E F ∑ body ∑ dni
1 Tomáš Peitl 25.10.2018 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 30,0 10
2 Richard Dobiáš 29.10.2018 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 30,0 14
3 Marian Červenka 30.10.2018 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 30,0 15
4 Tomáš Novotný 30.10.2018 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 30,0 15
5 Jozef Kobolka 02.11.2018 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 30,0 18
6 Marek Kolčák 19.10.2018 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 29,0 4
7 Henryk Kalafut 03.11.2018 5,0 5,0 5,0 2,0 5,0 5,0 27,0 19
8 Zdeněk Libiš 17.10.2018 5,0 4,0 5,0 2,0 5,0 5,0 26,0 2
9 Štefan Mészáros 28.10.2018 5,0 5,0 5,0 2,0 3,5 5,0 25,5 13
10 Milan Svrček 03.11.2018 5,0 3,0 5,0 2,0 5,0 5,0 25,0 19
11 Roland Ott 26.10.2018 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 0,0 23,0 12
12 Gorazd Kollárik 25.10.2018 5,0 2,5 5,0 0,0 5,0 5,0 22,5 10
13 Peter Hatala 01.11.2018 5,0 3,0 5,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 18,0 17

Bodové poradie po 224. kole

Počet aktívnych riešiteľov: 16
Č. Meno Čas ∑ Body ∑ AKU ∑
1 Jozef Kobolka 119 237,0 322,5
2 Marian Červenka 31 236,0 236,0
3 Richard Dobiáš 83 235,0 235,0
4 Henryk Kalafut 66 234,0 234,0
5 Milan Svrček 107 228,0 25,0
6 Štefan Mészáros 125 209,0 285,5
7 Zdeněk Libiš 66 169,5 229,0
8 Gorazd Kollárik 52 154,5 396,0
9 Tomáš Novotný 103 153,0 100,0
10 Marcin Kołodziejski 75 127,0 17,0
11 Oliver Ralík 55 109,0 109,0
12 Tomáš Peitl 38 89,5 89,5
13 Marek Kolčák 15 87,0 467,5
14 Peter Hatala 67 63,0 171,0
15 Roland Ott 23 53,0 53,0
16 Oto Mihalčo 3 30,0 60,0

Poradie podľa AKU po 224. kole

Počet akumulantov: 17
Č. Meno Kolo AKU ∑
1 Marek Kolčák 224 467,5
2 Gorazd Kollárik 224 396,0
3 Jozef Kobolka 224 322,5
4 Štefan Mészáros 224 285,5
5 Marian Červenka 224 236,0
6 Richard Dobiáš 224 235,0
7 Henryk Kalafut 224 234,0
8 Zdeněk Libiš 224 229,0
9 Peter Hatala 224 171,0
10 Jacek Matlak 198 161,0
11 Oliver Ralík 223 109,0
12 Tomáš Novotný 224 100,0
13 Tomáš Peitl 224 89,5
14 Oto Mihalčo 217 60,0
15 Roland Ott 224 53,0
16 Milan Svrček 224 25,0
17 Marcin Kołodziejski 223 17,0
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